W
illo
w
W
o
o
d
 O

  S
ystem
Ordering Guidelines: WillowWood One® TF System
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS L5781 (vacuum only), L5652 (suction only),
  L5679, L8417, L5701, L5651, L7700,
  L5950, L5920, L5649, L5650, L5631
WARRANTY LimbLogic Pump:  24 months
  Liner/Sock/Seal:  12 months;
  Definitive Socket:  3 months
  (from date of patient fitting)
TRIAL PERIOD Non-Fabricated: 30 days from date
  of patient fitting
  Fabricated Socket:  30 days on Liner, Sock,
  Seal and optional LimbLogic® from socket
  ship date from WillowWood
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting the
fabricless Alpha SmartTemp Liner or Alpha Duo Liner for the
WillowWood One System. The liner size determines the size of the
One Gel Sock and One Seal.
SIZING GUIDE
†  For a complete suction system, determine liner size, order corresponding liner and seal and OFAB-ONE-SUCTION.
*  Body weight plus any loads normally or routinely carried cannot exceed this weight limit.
** Liner size determines size of the One Gel Sock and One Seal.
PROFILE
Symmetrical Liner Profile, 4.5 mm
Lateral M
ed
ia
l
9 mm distal
4.5 mm proximal
PRODUCT COLOR  SmartTemp: Blue
  Duo: Dark Gray
STYLE Symmetrical 4.5 mm
INTERFACE MATERIAL SmartTemp: Silicone with Outlast®
  Duo: Classic Gel/Silicone
PRODUCT WEIGHT  Distal Mount:  225 g
  Side Mount: 209 g
PRODUCT HEIGHT Distal Mount:  1.42” (36 mm)
  Side Mount: 1.386” x 3.943” long
  (35.22 mm) x (100.15 mm) long
PATIENT WEIGHT LIMIT* 350 lb (160 kg) for U.S. Activity Level 3;
  300 lb (136 kg) for U.S. Activity Level 4(for distal mount only)
LINER SPECS:
LIMBLOGIC SPECS:
Vacuum Side Mount
Size**
SmartTemp
Item #
Duo
Item #
Medium Plus ONE-TFVS-MP-S ONE-TFVS-MP-D
Large ONE-TFVS-LG-S ONE-TFVS-LG-D
Large Plus ONE-TFVS-LP-S ONE-TFVS-LP-D
Extra Large ONE-TFVS-XL-S ONE-TFVS-XL-D
Vacuum Distal Mount
Size**
Medium Plus ONE-TFVD-MP-S ONE-TFVD-MP-D
Large ONE-TFVD-LG-S ONE-TFVD-LG-D
Large Plus ONE-TFVD-LP-S ONE-TFVD-LP-D
Extra Large ONE-TFVD-XL-S ONE-TFVD-XL-D
ITEM NUMBERS
Vacuum part numbers include fabrication.
Separate/Replacement Items†

  S
ystem
Ordering Guidelines: WillowWood One® TT System
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS L5781 (vacuum only),
  L5647 (suction only),
  L5679, L8417, L5700,
  L5645, L5940, L5910,
  L5637, L5629, L5685
WARRANTY LimbLogic Pump: 24 months;
  Liner/Sock: 12 months;
  Sleeve: 3 months;
  Definitive Socket***: 3 months
  (from date of patient fitting)
TRIAL PERIOD Non-Fabricated: 30 days from
  date of patient fitting
  Fabricated Socket: 30 days on
  Liner Kit and optional LimbLogic
  from socket ship date from
  WillowWood***
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting the
Alpha Duo® Liner for the WillowWood One TT System. The liner size
determines the size of the One Gel Sock.
Visit willowwoodco.com to first verify this system is suitable for your patient.
Sleeve sizing differs slightly from that of the liner. Please refer to the
illustrations below for recommendations for fitting the One Sleeve.
SIZING GUIDE
*  Body weight plus any loads normally or routinely carried cannot exceed this weight limit.
** Liner size determines size of the One Gel Sock.
*** When fabricated by WillowWood.
PROFILE
Symmetrical Liner Profile, 4.5 mm
Lateral M
ed
ia
l
9 mm distal
4.5 mm proximal
PRODUCT COLOR  Duo: Dark Gray
  One Sleeve: Gray
STYLE Symmetrical 4.5 mm
INTERFACE MATERIAL Duo: Classic Gel/Silicone
  One Sleeve: Silicone
PRODUCT WEIGHT  Distal Mount:  225 g
PRODUCT HEIGHT Distal Mount:  1.42” (36 mm)
PATIENT WEIGHT LIMIT* 350 lb (160 kg) for U.S. Activity Level 3;
  300 lb (136 kg) for U.S. Activity Level 4
LINER SPECS:
LIMBLOGIC® SPECS:
Liner Size/ Sleeve Size** with Elevated Vacuum with Suction† Socket
Medium/Small ONE-TTVD-MD-SM ONE-TTSU-MD-SM
Medium/Medium ONE-TTVD-MD-MD ONE-TTSU-MD-MD
Medium Plus/Small ONE-TTVD-MP-SM ONE-TTSU-MP-SM
Medium Plus/Medium ONE-TTVD-MP-MD ONE-TTSU-MP-MD
Medium Plus/Large ONE-TTVD-MP-LG ONE-TTSU-MP-LG
Large/Medium ONE-TTVD-LG-MD ONE-TTSU-LG-MD
Large/Large ONE-TTVD-LG-LG ONE-TTSU-LG-LG
Large/Extra Large ONE-TTVD-LG-XL ONE-TTSU-LG-XL
Large Plus/Large ONE-TTVD-LP-LG ONE-TTSU-LP-LG
Large Plus/Extra Large ONE-TTVD-LP-XL ONE-TTSU-LP-XL
Extra Large/Extra Large ONE-TTVD-XL-XL ONE-TTSU-XL-XL
ITEM NUMBERS
Vacuum part numbers include definitive
socket fabrication fabrication.
† To include definitive suction socket
   fabrication, order OFAB-ONE-TTP.
Proximal
Measurement
15 cm (6 in)
from knee center
Knee Center

One Sleeve, Large ONE-SLEEVE-TT-LG
One Sleeve, Extra Large ONE-SLEEVE-TT-XL
Ordering Guidelines: One Sleeve
ITEM NUMBERS
PRODUCT COLOR  Gray
SLEEVE GEL THICKNESS 2 mm
L-CODE SUGGESTIONS L5685
WARRANTY 3 months from date of patient fitting
Please refer to the illustrations for recommendations for fitting the One Sleeve.
SIZING GUIDE
Proximal
Measurement
15 cm (6 in)
from knee center
Knee Center
Measurement
Medium LargeSmall
Proximal
Measurement
Knee Center
Measurement
MediumSmall
38 - 57 cm
(15 - 22.5 in)
30 - 42 cm
(12 - 16.5 in)
25 - 31 cm
(10 - 13.5 in)
47 - 72 cm
(18.5 - 28.5 in)
39 - 57cm
(15.5 - 22.5 in)
31 - 43 cm
(12.25 - 17 in)
Large
Extra Large
Extra Large
 47 - 71 cm
(18.5 - 28 in)
57 - 86 cm
(22.5 - 34 in)
S
leeve
800.848.4930
OR 740.869.3377
O
n
e |
60
WillowWood One Accessories
A
ccesso
ries
** Requires WillowWood One certification to order.
The fabric-free Alpha SmartTemp AK Liner was specifically designed for use with the WillowWood
One TF system. Alpha Silicone® is combined with the heat management technology of Outlast®  to
delay the onset of sweat. The liner’s symmetrical 4.5 mm profile retrofits with the Alpha Duo Liner.
A One Gel Sock is included. Must be WillowWood One certified to order.
The fabric-free Alpha Duo Liner features Alpha Classic gel on the interior with durable Alpha Silicone
on the exterior. The symmetrical 4.5 mm profile retrofits with the fabricless Alpha SmartTemp AK
Liner. The Alpha Duo Liner includes a One Gel Sock. The liner may be used in both the transfemoral
and transtibial versions of the WillowWood One system.
The One Gel Sock uses MAX fabric and has a thin layer of silicone on its interior. The sock protects a
fabricless liner’s exterior from premature wear, acts as an air wick, and allows vacuum to establish within
a socket. Intended for use with the Alpha Duo Liner and the fabricless Alpha SmartTemp AK Liner.
FABRICLESS ALPHA SMARTTEMP® LINER **
ALPHA DUO® LINER
GEL SOCK
WARRANTY 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 30 days from date of patient fitting
ITEM NUMBERS
WARRANTY 12 months from date of patient fitting
TRIAL PERIOD 30 days from date of patient fitting